Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Irvine - (420465) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:06.06 588

2:06.30 584

2:07.28 571
2:11.56 517
2:11.58 517
2:12.70 504
2:13.65 493
2:14.33 486
2:16.81 460

2:18.77 441

2:19.03 438
2:20.38 426
2:22.63 406
2:26.44 375

2:29.16 355

2:30.10 348
2:33.07 328
2:34.47 319
2:34.97 316
2:37.65 300
2:38.26 297
2:42.35 275
2:47.36 251
2:50.07 239
3:01.49 197
3:07.64 178
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Round

I

Date

07/12/14
07/12/14
07/03/15
12/05/13
19/01/14
12/05/13
29/09/13
02/12/12
07/10/12
10/03/12
25/11/12
24/11113
17/07/11
05/03/11
25/09/11
22/10/11
16/05/10
24/01/10
28/03/10
23/10/10
09/01/10
24/10/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
06/12/08
09/03/08

AnMAINT

Meet

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Somerset ASA Championships

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire School Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Watford Easter Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs

Guildford City Qualifier

Hampshire County Champs
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Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hatfield
Windsor
Hatfield
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Swindon
Waterlooville
Southampton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Maidenhead
Watford
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Waterlooville
Guildford

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Millfield

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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0.1U.19 109
3:15.60 157
3:24.16 138
3:34.07 120

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:07.28 571
2:06.06 588
2:06.30 584
2:11.58 517
2:20.38 426
2:13.65 493

2:12.70 504

2:11.56 517
2:14.33 486
2:19.03 438
2:16.81 460
2:18.77 441
2:30.10 348
2:29.16 355
2:22.63 406
2:26.44 375
2:37.65 300
2:33.07 328
2:34.97 316

2:34.47 319

2:38.26 297
2:42.35 275
2:47.36 251
2:50.07 239
3:01.49 197
3:07.64 178
3:15.60 157
3:10.79 169
3:24.16 138
3:34.07 120
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F
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12/01/08
08/07/07
03/12/06

Date

07/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
19/01/14
24/11113
29/09/13
12/05/13
12/05/13
02/12/12
25/11/112
07/10/12
10/03/12
22/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
05/03/11
23/10/10
16/05/10
28/03/10
24/01/10
09/01/10
24/10/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
06/12/08
09/03/08
12/01/08
02/12/07
08/07/07
03/12/06
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Alton & Dist Club Champ
Hampshire Development

Havant & Waterlooville

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire School Champs

Watford Easter Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs

Guildford City Qualifier

Hampshire County Champs

Alton & Dist Club Champ

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire Development

Havant & Waterlooville

vvdliernooviine
Alton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Windsor
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Hatfield
Hatfield
Aldershot
Southampton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Watford
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Reading
Waterlooville
Guildford
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2

2

2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
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